2023/2024 RECREATIONAL

Tiny Tot (3-4 yrs)

DAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TIME
5:15-6:00pm
5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:15am

CLASS

Acro

Ballet

Jazz

Tap

Jazz

Ballet

Tap

Hip Hop

Acro

Creative Movement (16months - 3 yrs)

DAY TIME CLASS

SATURDAY  9:00-9:30am CM
Junior (7-9yrs)

DAY TIME CLASS
TUESDAY 5:15-6:00pm Hip Hop
TUESDAY 6:00-6:45pm Musical Theatre
TUESDAY 6:45-7:30pm Lyrical
WEDNESDAY 5:00-5:45pm Tap
WEDNESDAY 5:00-5:45pm Jazz
WEDNESDAY 5:45-6:30pm Acro
WEDNESDAY 6:30-7:15pm Ballet
SATURDAY 10:30-11:15am Jazz
SATURDAY  11:15am-12:00pm  Ballet
SATURDAY  11:15am-12:00pm  Musical Theatre
SATURDAY  11:15am-12:00pm  Acro
SATURDAY  12:00-12:45pm Tap
SATURDAY  12:00-12:45pm Lyrical
SATURDAY  12:00-12:45pm Hip Hop

Mini (5-6 yrs)

DAY TIME CLASS
TUESDAY 5:00-5:30pm  Musical Theatre
TUESDAY 5:30-6:00pm  Tap
TUESDAY 6:00-6:45pm  Acro
THURSDAY 5:30-6:00pm  Hip Hop
THURSDAY 6:00-6:30pm  Jazz
THURSDAY 6:30-7:00pm  Ballet
SATURDAY 9:00-9:30am  Jazz
SATURDAY 9:30-10:00am  Hip Hop
SATURDAY 9:30-10:00am Ballet
SATURDAY 10:00-10:45am Acro
SATURDAY 10:45-11:15am Tap

Int/Teen (10+ yrs)

DAY TIME CLASS
TUESDAY 6:45-7:45pm  Jazz
TUESDAY 7:45-8:45pm  Tap
TUESDAY 7:45-8:45pm  Acro
WEDNESDAY 7:15-8:15pm  Lyrical
WEDNESDAY 7:15-8:15pm  Hip Hop




