2023/2024 RECREATIONAL

Tiny 1	Гоt (3-4 yrs)		_
DAY	TIME	CLASS	
MONDAY	5:15-6:00pm	Acro	
THURSDAY	5:00-5:30pm	Ballet	
THURSDAY	5:30-6:00pm	Jazz	
THURSDAY	6:00-6:30pm	Тар	
SATURDAY	9:00-9:30am	Jazz	
SATURDAY	9:30-10:00am	Ballet	
SATURDAY	10:00-10:30am	Тар	
SATURDAY	10:00-10:30am	Нір Нор	
SATURDAY	10:30-11:15am	Acro	

Creative Movement (16months - 3 yrs)			
DAY	TIME		CLASS
SATURDAY	9:00-9:30am	CM	

Junio	or (7-9yrs)	
DAY	TIME	CLASS
TUESDAY	5:15-6:00pm	Нір Нор
TUESDAY	6:00-6:45pm	Musical Theatre
TUESDAY	6:45-7:30pm	Lyrical
WEDNESDAY	5:00-5:45pm	Тар
WEDNESDAY	5:00-5:45pm	Jazz
WEDNESDAY	5:45-6:30pm	Acro
WEDNESDAY	6:30-7:15pm	Ballet
SATURDAY	10:30-11:15am	Jazz
SATURDAY	11:15am-12:00pm	Ballet
SATURDAY	11:15am-12:00pm	Musical Theatre
SATURDAY	11:15am-12:00pm	Acro
SATURDAY	12:00-12:45pm	Тар
SATURDAY	12:00-12:45pm	Lyrical
SATURDAY	12:00-12:45pm	Нір Нор

Mini (5-6		
DAY	TIME	CLASS
TUESDAY	5:00-5:30pm	Musical Theatre
TUESDAY	5:30-6:00pm	Тар
TUESDAY	6:00-6:45pm	Acro
THURSDAY	5:30-6:00pm	Нір Нор
THURSDAY	6:00-6:30pm	Jazz
THURSDAY	6:30-7:00pm	Ballet
SATURDAY	9:00-9:30am	Jazz
SATURDAY	9:30-10:00am	Нір Нор
SATURDAY	9:30-10:00am	Ballet
SATURDAY	10:00-10:45am	Acro
SATURDAY	10:45-11:15am	Тар

Int/Teen (10+ yrs)			
DAY	TIME	CLASS	
TUESDAY	6:45-7:45pm	Jazz	
TUESDAY	7:45-8:45pm	Тар	
TUESDAY	7:45-8:45pm	Acro	
WEDNESDAY	7:15-8:15pm	Lyrical	
WEDNESDAY	7:15-8:15pm	Нір Нор	